
4a Etapa CMOC
Curitiba - PR 7.11.2021

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Michel Dotti
COC
Course : H Master A
Distance : 6000m (Climbing 85m)
Time : 1:33:34 (15'36"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Claudemiro Alves dos Santos 1:29:45
3. Marcelo Luiz Pertile 1:37:32

1. 106 00:05:42 446m 12'47"/km
2. 94 00:04:47 00:10:29 182m 26'17"/km
3. 92 00:07:25 00:17:54 742m 10'00"/km
4. 120 00:09:48 00:27:42 120m 81'40"/km
5. 101 00:01:43 00:29:25 140m 12'16"/km
6. 99 00:04:43 00:34:08 262m 18'00"/km
7. 132 00:03:50 00:37:58 305m 12'34"/km
8. 97 00:01:46 00:39:44 105m 16'50"/km
9. 96 00:07:34 00:47:18 111m 68'10"/km

10. 109 00:11:34 00:58:52 558m 20'44"/km
11. 108 00:03:03 01:01:55 105m 29'03"/km
12. 127 00:07:48 01:09:43 731m 10'40"/km
13. 105 00:03:20 01:13:03 396m 8'25"/km
14. 111 00:05:20 01:18:23 310m 17'12"/km
15. 122 00:02:46 01:21:09 304m 9'06"/km
16. 114 00:08:29 01:29:38 413m 20'32"/km
17. 100 00:03:41 01:33:19 240m 15'21"/km
18. 999 00:00:15 01:33:34 82m 3'03"/km
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